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Results
 
#1  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y2:00.99
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y2:06.49

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

FOX-IL 13Wu, Emily1 1:58.28 NC14
27.43 30.14 29.9630.75

HSC-IL 14Hawk, Fiona E2 1:59.67 NC14
27.69 29.81 31.7330.44

FOX-IL 14Yu, Crystal Y3 2:04.39 NC13
28.13 31.26 32.4432.56

FOX-IL 13Sierzanowski, Natalie J4 2:04.96 NC13
28.06 31.63 32.7132.56

HSC-IL 14Schrier, Payton J5 2:06.39 NC13
29.29 31.86 32.2133.03

HSC-IL 14Mariano, Amelia A6 2:06.76
28.33 31.57 33.5633.30

LYON-IL 13Ellis, Maria P7 2:06.83
29.11 31.71 33.0332.98

LYON-IL 14Kelly, Ella Jean J8 2:07.33
29.64 32.53 32.0433.12

FOX-IL 14Chandola, Anika9 2:09.78
29.78 33.23 32.5834.19

FOX-IL 14Meier, Ruby E10 2:11.01
29.72 33.09 33.6034.60

FOX-IL 13Perea, Isidra M11 2:11.43
29.84 32.97 34.4034.22

FOX-IL 13Knell, Caroline K12 2:12.05
29.79 33.36 34.3134.59

FOX-IL 13McConkey, Kailin13 2:14.13
30.70 34.10 33.9535.38

FOX-IL 14Labarre, Sophia L14 2:14.49
30.47 33.95 34.7135.36

HSC-IL 13O'Hare, Brynne E15 2:16.15
30.70 34.51 35.3635.58

FOX-IL 14Paik, Hannah E16 2:16.42
30.68 33.36 36.8035.58

FOX-IL 14Ninow, Bella C17 2:16.74
31.80 35.06 33.9235.96

HSC-IL 14Hu, Kaitlyn X18 2:17.16
30.21 34.52 36.3436.09

HSC-IL 13Shepherd, Caroline P19 2:18.52
32.45 35.46 1:10.61

FOX-IL 13Buedel, McKenna J20 2:20.19
31.44 35.29 36.7036.76

HSC-IL 13Arciuch, Basia A21 2:21.00
32.51 36.12 35.2337.14

LYON-IL 13Duffy, Kaitlin A22 2:35.15
34.68 39.72 39.8940.86

LYON-IL 14Skouϐis, Caroline M23 2:35.99
34.41 39.28 41.2941.01

LYON-IL 13O'Sullivan, Sarsha Q24 2:36.63
34.39 38.28 40.7743.19

LYON-IL 13Smolen, Bridget M25 2:40.48
34.93 39.55 1:26.00

LYON-IL 13Wixted, Sylvie C--- DQ
False start

32.87 35.66 36.6237.99

LYON-IL 14Cavaliere, Audrey R--- NS
HSC-IL 13Pedersen, Bianca I--- NS
FOX-IL 14Meng, Alice R--- NS
LYON-IL 13Jones, Madison G--- NS
HSC-IL 14Walsh, Maddie A--- NS
FOX-IL 13Kondrasheva, Marissa S--- NS

 
#2  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y1:53.59
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y1:58.69

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

FOX-IL 14Dhar, Arpan1 1:50.86 NC14
25.65 27.85 28.4228.94

HSC-IL 14Byrne, Ronan M2 1:52.34 NC14
25.40 28.20 29.4029.34

HSC-IL 14Guo, Henry M3 1:53.98 NC13
26.46 28.61 29.7229.19

HSC-IL 14Gao, David D4 1:54.52 NC13
25.52 28.74 30.2430.02

HSC-IL 14Pelinkovic, Noah S5 1:56.07 NC13
26.65 29.21 29.9430.27

LYON-IL 13Marrero, Nick J6 1:56.18 NC13
26.34 29.46 30.0330.35

LYON-IL 14Heit, Thomas C7 1:57.65 NC13
26.32 29.88 30.4630.99

LYON-IL 13Rhatigan, Patrick J8 1:58.46 NC13
27.06 29.79 30.6830.93

HSC-IL 13Abbott, Blake9 1:58.49 NC13
26.45 30.31 30.7930.94

HSC-IL 13Suliga, Brandon10 2:00.41
26.60 30.25 32.0031.56

HSC-IL 13Jonihakis, Ari11 2:01.68
27.46 31.66 30.9431.62

LYON-IL 13Gantt, Lachlan T12 2:02.45
27.43 30.76 32.5731.69

HSC-IL 13Shiell, Drake D13 2:04.25
28.83 31.73 31.4632.23

HSC-IL 13Chase, Teddy T14 2:04.79
28.06 30.96 32.3733.40

LYON-IL 13Pankros, Aiden M15 2:05.10
28.90 31.90 32.2332.07

HSC-IL 14DeKuiper, Jackson J16 2:05.74
28.35 32.46 31.7833.15

FOX-IL 13Carroll, Peter L17 2:05.92
28.59 32.13 32.1133.09

HSC-IL 14Zhao, Andre L*18 2:06.25
29.61 32.02 32.1132.51

HSC-IL 14Thorell, Jake E*18 2:06.25
28.10 32.12 32.4033.63

FOX-IL 13Karubas, Wes N20 2:06.49
29.73 32.53 31.6032.63

HSC-IL 13Labuda, Sebastian M21 2:06.90
29.05 31.91 32.5733.37

LYON-IL 13Harvey, James G22 2:07.11
28.78 32.48 32.3533.50

HSC-IL 14Ukoha, Joshuwa O23 2:07.96
29.34 32.50 32.8233.30

FOX-IL 14Wallin, Charlie R24 2:09.07
29.94 32.35 33.1233.66

FOX-IL 13Xu, Allen J25 2:09.17
28.96 32.73 33.6133.87

LYON-IL 13Robison, Brody26 2:09.75
28.31 32.75 33.8334.86

HSC-IL 14Apple, Harlan W27 2:10.23
30.67 33.49 32.2733.80

LYON-IL 13Bass, CJ J28 2:10.24
28.97 32.68 33.9434.65

FOX-IL 13Niv, Daniel29 2:11.09
30.89 33.26 33.0333.91

FOX-IL 13Melone, Alex M30 2:11.99
30.37 33.76 33.0334.83

FOX-IL 13Jiang, Dylan J31 2:12.38
30.78 33.89 33.4834.23

FOX-IL 13Wileman, Joe T32 2:12.94
29.33 33.37 34.7435.50

LYON-IL 13Ferguson, Matthew J33 2:13.39
29.55 33.05 35.6635.13

LYON-IL 13Schertz, Colin M34 2:13.99
30.61 33.23 34.9035.25

LYON-IL 13Walls, Jack A35 2:27.40
33.30 37.16 38.8438.10

FOX-IL 13Sharma, Kush36 2:29.84
33.98 38.28 37.2540.33

LYON-IL 13Kozak, Ben J37 2:33.29
33.72 39.15 39.5240.90

LYON-IL 13Svelnis, J.J. J38 2:33.45
32.98 39.25 38.5742.65

LYON-IL 13Madigan, Will J39 2:37.96
33.95 39.92 41.4542.64

 
#3  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y1:10.29
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y1:13.49

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 13Duffy, Imogen C1 1:06.44 NC14
31.06 35.38

HSC-IL 14Malinowski, Paige E2 1:08.78 NC14
32.17 36.61

LYON-IL 13Jorgensen, Dylan A3 1:09.87 NC14
33.11 36.76

FOX-IL 13Wu, Emily4 1:10.00 NC14
33.16 36.84

HSC-IL 14Lin, Lauren E5 1:10.16 NC14
32.68 37.48

HSC-IL 14Walsh, Maddie A6 1:12.09 NC13
33.81 38.28

LYON-IL 13Ellis, Maria P7 1:13.94
35.04 38.90

FOX-IL 14Chandola, Anika8 1:14.79
35.08 39.71

FOX-IL 14Yu, Crystal Y9 1:14.88
36.05 38.83

FOX-IL 13McConkey, Kailin10 1:15.03
35.80 39.23
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LYON-IL 14Kelly, Ella Jean J11 1:17.11
37.27 39.84

HSC-IL 13Shepherd, Caroline P12 1:20.70
38.79 41.91

FOX-IL 14Meier, Ruby E13 1:22.81
39.01 43.80

HSC-IL 14Hu, Kaitlyn X14 1:24.55
39.69 44.86

HSC-IL 13O'Hare, Brynne E15 1:24.68
40.48 44.20

FOX-IL 13Buedel, McKenna J16 1:25.06
40.83 44.23

LYON-IL 14Skouϐis, Caroline M17 1:28.63
41.95 46.68

HSC-IL 13Arciuch, Basia A18 1:29.44
42.90 46.54

LYON-IL 13O'Sullivan, Sarsha Q19 1:32.64
45.83 46.81

LYON-IL 13Locke, Lindsey P20 1:33.00
43.71 49.29

LYON-IL 13Smolen, Bridget M21 1:34.21
44.68 49.53

LYON-IL 13Duffy, Kaitlin A22 1:34.43
44.55 49.88

FOX-IL 13Creaves, Audrey C--- DQ
False start

34.30 38.58
LYON-IL 14Guest, Ella V--- NS
FOX-IL 14Meng, Alice R--- NS
LYON-IL 14Cavaliere, Audrey R--- NS
HSC-IL 14Gambla, Madeline G--- NS
FOX-IL 13Kondrasheva, Marissa S--- NS
LYON-IL 13Jones, Madison G--- NS

 
#4  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y1:04.89
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y1:07.89

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 14Niemiec, Mitch M1 1:02.00 NC14
28.67 33.33

LYON-IL 13Marrero, Nick J2 1:03.09 NC14
30.15 32.94

HSC-IL 14Guo, Henry M3 1:04.57 NC14
30.46 34.11

HSC-IL 13Bradford, Bill R4 1:04.78 NC14
30.73 34.05

FOX-IL 14Dhar, Arpan5 1:06.16 NC13
30.87 35.29

HSC-IL 14Cakuls, Luke A6 1:06.46 NC13
31.28 35.18

HSC-IL 13Labuda, Sebastian M7 1:10.44
34.87 35.57

FOX-IL 14Chan, Rocky Q8 1:10.61
33.84 36.77

HSC-IL 14Ukoha, Joshuwa O9 1:10.76
33.43 37.33

FOX-IL 13Soni, Ishan10 1:11.71
33.68 38.03

HSC-IL 13Hurley, Jonathan11 1:12.05
33.83 38.22

FOX-IL 13Xu, Patrick Y12 1:12.50
34.79 37.71

FOX-IL 14Oconnor, Milan A13 1:12.53
34.49 38.04

FOX-IL 13Wileman, Joe T14 1:13.74
34.74 39.00

FOX-IL 13Carroll, Peter L15 1:14.69
34.89 39.80

LYON-IL 13Pankros, Aiden M16 1:14.99
35.47 39.52

HSC-IL 13Chase, Teddy T17 1:15.10
34.83 40.27

FOX-IL 13Melone, Alex M18 1:17.42
37.47 39.95

HSC-IL 14Zhao, Andre L19 1:17.75
37.38 40.37

LYON-IL 13Robison, Brody20 1:18.41
36.86 41.55

FOX-IL 13Jiang, Dylan J21 1:20.13
38.29 41.84

FOX-IL 13Sharma, Kush22 1:23.45
40.18 43.27

LYON-IL 13Kozak, Ben J23 1:26.55
40.98 45.57

FOX-IL 13Niv, Daniel24 1:28.55
43.43 45.12

LYON-IL 13Walls, Jack A25 1:28.58
42.85 45.73

LYON-IL 13Schertz, Colin M26 1:29.98
42.23 47.75

LYON-IL 13Svelnis, J.J. J27 1:36.46
45.55 50.91

LYON-IL 13Madigan, Will J28 1:45.09
48.31 56.78

 
#5  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y2:12.29
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y2:18.29

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 13Joyce, Alexandra L1 2:06.72 NC14
29.73 32.29 32.3032.40

FOX-IL 13Plude, Bella R2 2:13.04 NC13
31.15 33.74 33.8034.35

HSC-IL 13Allegra, Siena C3 2:16.49 NC13
31.95 33.14 35.6735.73

FOX-IL 13Sierzanowski, Natalie J4 2:17.10 NC13
31.80 34.53 35.1835.59

LYON-IL 13Jorgensen, Dylan A5 2:19.89
32.38 35.83 35.7035.98

FOX-IL 13Creaves, Audrey C6 2:20.26
31.79 34.88 36.8336.76

FOX-IL 14Labarre, Sophia L7 2:25.26
33.85 36.42 37.4737.52

FOX-IL 13Perea, Isidra M8 2:25.47
33.92 36.37 37.4837.70

FOX-IL 13Knell, Caroline K9 2:28.82
34.88 37.13 38.3038.51

FOX-IL 14Paik, Hannah E10 2:36.96
36.83 38.77 41.2840.08

FOX-IL 14Ninow, Bella C11 2:37.90
37.36 40.06 39.7940.69

LYON-IL 13Locke, Lindsey P12 2:39.62
38.37 40.47 39.2341.55

 
#6  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y2:04.49
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y2:10.09

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 14Gao, David D1 2:04.05 NC14
28.22 30.88 32.3232.63

HSC-IL 13Shiell, Drake D2 2:13.27
31.21 34.20 32.9734.89

HSC-IL 14Thorell, Jake E3 2:16.00
31.30 34.04 34.1236.54

FOX-IL 14Chan, Rocky Q4 2:16.59
31.39 34.13 35.4635.61

HSC-IL 14Apple, Harlan W5 2:20.12
32.73 35.69 34.4637.24

LYON-IL 13Bass, CJ J6 2:20.58
31.97 35.38 36.7336.50

FOX-IL 13Xu, Allen J7 2:20.80
32.51 35.53 35.7637.00

HSC-IL 13Hurley, Jonathan8 2:22.40
33.03 36.25 36.3936.73

FOX-IL 13Karubas, Wes N9 2:23.56
33.98 35.80 36.6037.18

HSC-IL 14DeKuiper, Jackson J10 2:26.52
34.68 37.17 1:14.67

FOX-IL 13Soni, Ishan11 2:27.22
35.58 37.08 36.0538.51

FOX-IL 14Wallin, Charlie R12 2:27.24
34.91 37.46 37.3237.55

FOX-IL 14Oconnor, Milan A13 2:29.54
34.45 37.65 38.2239.22

 
#7  Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y25.79
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y26.99

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 14Mariano, Amelia A1 25.28 NC14
LYON-IL 14Cavaliere, Audrey R2 25.42 NC14
LYON-IL 14Kelly, Ella Jean J3 25.74 NC14
HSC-IL 14Hawk, Fiona E4 26.06 NC13
HSC-IL 14Malinowski, Paige E5 26.09 NC13
HSC-IL 13Duffy, Imogen C6 26.19 NC13
HSC-IL 14Lin, Lauren E7 26.50 NC13
HSC-IL 14Gambla, Madeline G8 26.62 NC13
HSC-IL 14Schrier, Payton J9 26.73 NC13
FOX-IL 14Yu, Crystal Y10 26.75 NC13
HSC-IL 13Allegra, Siena C11 26.80 NC13
FOX-IL 14Labarre, Sophia L12 26.92 NC13
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FOX-IL 14Chandola, Anika13 26.96 NC13
FOX-IL 13Sierzanowski, Natalie J14 27.00
LYON-IL 13Jorgensen, Dylan A15 27.13
FOX-IL 13Plude, Bella R16 27.49
FOX-IL 13Creaves, Audrey C17 27.52
LYON-IL 13Johnston, Betty A18 27.70
LYON-IL 13Ellis, Maria P19 28.18
FOX-IL 13McConkey, Kailin20 28.27
FOX-IL 13Perea, Isidra M21 28.36
FOX-IL 14Paik, Hannah E22 28.47
HSC-IL 14Walsh, Maddie A23 28.48
FOX-IL 14Meier, Ruby E24 28.71
HSC-IL 13Pedersen, Bianca I25 28.76
FOX-IL 13Knell, Caroline K26 28.86
HSC-IL 13O'Hare, Brynne E27 28.99
FOX-IL 14Ninow, Bella C28 29.25
FOX-IL 13Buedel, McKenna J29 29.31
HSC-IL 13Shepherd, Caroline P30 29.83
LYON-IL 13Wixted, Sylvie C31 30.17
HSC-IL 13Arciuch, Basia A32 31.30
LYON-IL 13O'Sullivan, Sarsha Q33 31.98
LYON-IL 14Skouϐis, Caroline M34 32.07
LYON-IL 13Locke, Lindsey P35 32.16
LYON-IL 13Smolen, Bridget M36 32.29
LYON-IL 13Duffy, Kaitlin A37 33.13
LYON-IL 14Guest, Ella V--- NS
FOX-IL 14Meng, Alice R--- NS
LYON-IL 13Jones, Madison G--- NS
FOX-IL 13Kondrasheva, Marissa S--- NS

 
#8  Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y23.89
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y24.89

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

FOX-IL 14Dhar, Arpan1 23.49 NC14
HSC-IL 14Niemiec, Mitch M2 23.78 NC14
HSC-IL 13Suliga, Brandon3 24.19 NC13
HSC-IL 14Pelinkovic, Noah S4 24.38 NC13
HSC-IL 14Gao, David D*5 24.46 NC13
HSC-IL 14Byrne, Ronan M*5 24.46 NC13
LYON-IL 14Heit, Thomas C7 24.55 NC13
LYON-IL 13Marrero, Nick J8 24.57 NC13
HSC-IL 14Cakuls, Luke A9 25.00
LYON-IL 13Gantt, Lachlan T10 25.22
LYON-IL 13Rhatigan, Patrick J11 25.31
FOX-IL 14Oconnor, Milan A12 25.33
HSC-IL 13Abbott, Blake*13 25.73
FOX-IL 13Xu, Patrick Y*13 25.73
HSC-IL 13Jonihakis, Ari15 25.84
LYON-IL 13Pankros, Aiden M16 25.94
HSC-IL 14Ukoha, Joshuwa O17 26.03
FOX-IL 14Chan, Rocky Q18 26.35
HSC-IL 13Shiell, Drake D19 26.38
LYON-IL 13Harvey, James G20 26.47
HSC-IL 13Chase, Teddy T21 26.53
HSC-IL 14DeKuiper, Jackson J22 26.64

HSC-IL 14Thorell, Jake E23 26.75
FOX-IL 13Carroll, Peter L24 26.87
FOX-IL 13Xu, Allen J25 27.03
HSC-IL 14Zhao, Andre L26 27.16
HSC-IL 14Apple, Harlan W27 27.32
HSC-IL 13Hurley, Jonathan28 27.38
FOX-IL 13Soni, Ishan29 27.42
LYON-IL 13Robison, Brody30 27.54
FOX-IL 13Wileman, Joe T31 27.58
FOX-IL 13Melone, Alex M32 27.61
LYON-IL 13Ferguson, Matthew J33 27.83
FOX-IL 13Jiang, Dylan J34 28.11
FOX-IL 14Wallin, Charlie R35 28.35
FOX-IL 13Karubas, Wes N36 28.38
LYON-IL 13Schertz, Colin M37 28.49
FOX-IL 13Niv, Daniel38 28.50
LYON-IL 13Walls, Jack A39 29.36
LYON-IL 13Bass, CJ J40 29.43
LYON-IL 13Kozak, Ben J41 29.69
LYON-IL 13Svelnis, J.J. J42 29.72
FOX-IL 13Sharma, Kush43 30.55
LYON-IL 13Madigan, Will J44 31.11
HSC-IL 13Bradford, Bill R--- NS

 
#9  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y2:15.49
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y2:21.69

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

FOX-IL 13Wu, Emily1 2:11.08 NC14
28.92 32.30 35.8833.98

HSC-IL 13Joyce, Alexandra L2 2:14.85 NC14
29.71 34.71 35.3635.07

FOX-IL 13Plude, Bella R3 2:16.46 NC13
30.16 34.29 36.4335.58

HSC-IL 13Duffy, Imogen C4 2:18.73 NC13
30.62 34.42 37.2736.42

HSC-IL 14Hu, Kaitlyn X5 2:31.21
33.26 38.95 40.3838.62

HSC-IL 14Hawk, Fiona E6 2:31.55
31.31 37.54 41.9440.76

 
#10  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y2:05.99
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y2:11.69

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 14Guo, Henry M1 2:05.79 NC14
28.13 32.52 33.0432.10

HSC-IL 13Labuda, Sebastian M2 2:06.63 NC13
28.63 31.97 31.9134.12

LYON-IL 13Rhatigan, Patrick J3 2:16.36
30.52 35.89 34.1735.78

HSC-IL 13Suliga, Brandon4 2:16.53
30.08 34.59 34.7437.12

LYON-IL 14Heit, Thomas C5 2:16.80
30.42 35.13 34.4236.83

HSC-IL 13Jonihakis, Ari6 2:18.76
30.29 34.51 37.0836.88

HSC-IL 13Abbott, Blake7 2:23.71
30.82 36.18 38.7837.93

FOX-IL 13Xu, Patrick Y8 2:29.69
32.66 38.12 38.8340.08

LYON-IL 13Harvey, James G9 2:34.45
32.99 38.55 41.3541.56

LYON-IL 13Gantt, Lachlan T10 2:34.62
33.68 38.49 40.7941.66

 
#11  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y30.49
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y31.89
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y34.39

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Matricaria, Elizabeth K1 31.40 NC11
FOX-IL 11Matthews, Grace M*2 32.00 NC10
HSC-IL 12Novak, Maddy C*2 32.00 NC10
HSC-IL 12Chang, Nicole K4 32.44 NC10
HSC-IL 12Bukey, Lauren E5 32.61 NC10
HSC-IL 12Welch, Caroline C6 32.73 NC10
FOX-IL 12Wallin, Ava E7 32.94 NC10
FOX-IL 11Chandola, Alaina8 33.01 NC10
LYON-IL 11McCoy, Maggie S9 33.22 NC10
HSC-IL 12Rocca, Annie M10 33.30 NC10
HSC-IL 11Warren, Avery L11 33.35 NC10
FOX-IL 12Ganden, Sarah G12 33.39 NC10
FOX-IL 12Madiman, Malini13 33.45 NC10
HSC-IL 12Hamilton, Avery V14 33.79 NC10
LYON-IL 11Skouϐis, Christina A15 34.18 NC10
HSC-IL 11Ukoha, Oyi A16 34.96
FOX-IL 11Landtiser, Brooklyn M*17 35.01
FOX-IL 12Satlak, Charley K*17 35.01
HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Sarah J19 35.23
LYON-IL 12Cavaliere, Eileen K20 35.50
FOX-IL 10Lee, Charlotte S21 36.01
FOX-IL 10LaCoursiere, Mirabelle G22 36.12
FOX-IL 12Srivastava, Maanya23 36.42
HSC-IL 11Swatland, Jules V24 36.54
LYON-IL 11O'Sullivan, Cassidy S25 37.12
LYON-IL 11Framos, Emily A26 37.13
LYON-IL 12Monohan, Kerryn27 37.62
LYON-IL 10Parsinen, Eleanor M28 37.93
FOX-IL 11Mintchell, Arianna G29 38.28
LYON-IL 11Calcagno, Hayden M30 38.46
LYON-IL 12O'Reilly, Mary31 41.43
LYON-IL 12Baker, Franny J--- NS

 
#12  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y30.09
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y31.59
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y34.19

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Rozdolskyy, Sasha1 27.61 NC12
FOX-IL 12Kaura, Arun N*2 29.59 NC12
LYON-IL 12Breit, Nathan G*2 29.59 NC12
HSC-IL 10Rozdolskyy, Dima M4 31.26 NC11
LYON-IL 11Schwarz, Chuck M5 31.62 NC10
HSC-IL 12Treadwell, Jack C6 31.76 NC10
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FOX-IL 11Langan, Jack T7 32.15 NC10
LYON-IL 12Housman, Nate J8 32.16 NC10
FOX-IL 11Lam, Zidan9 32.20 NC10
FOX-IL 10Torpey, Blake W10 32.27 NC10
HSC-IL 10Sϐirnaciuc, Nicholas J11 32.71 NC10
LYON-IL 12Galuszka, Allan M12 32.72 NC10
LYON-IL 12Barnicle, Kieran W13 32.99 NC10
LYON-IL 12Hannon, Jack D14 33.37 NC10
LYON-IL 12Cimino, Colin J15 33.58 NC10
HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Jack G16 33.85 NC10
FOX-IL 10McMahon, Daniel J17 34.79
LYON-IL 11Trybula, Sebastian18 36.45
LYON-IL 11McNelis, Shane A19 39.02
FOX-IL 11Jackson, Rogan W20 40.85

 
#13  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y57.79
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y1:00.49
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y1:04.99

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Mantel, Tasha L1 57.03 NC12
27.24 29.79

HSC-IL 12Gustafson, Layla J2 1:00.72 NC10
29.12 31.60

HSC-IL 12Rocca, Annie M3 1:00.87 NC10
29.19 31.68

HSC-IL 12Donnelly, Clare N4 1:00.98 NC10
29.20 31.78

FOX-IL 12You, Sophia G5 1:01.74 NC10
29.35 32.39

HSC-IL 12Wideikis, Angela R6 1:01.88 NC10
29.59 32.29

FOX-IL 12Madiman, Malini7 1:01.97 NC10
29.78 32.19

LYON-IL 12Dillon, Kate E8 1:02.14 NC10
29.82 32.32

HSC-IL 12Cassell, Emerson B9 1:02.21 NC10
30.28 31.93

FOX-IL 12Brown, Abbey V10 1:02.36 NC10
30.15 32.21

HSC-IL 12Matricaria, Elizabeth K11 1:02.53 NC10
30.39 32.14

HSC-IL 12Novak, Maddy C12 1:02.79 NC10
30.04 32.75

FOX-IL 12Ganden, Sarah G13 1:03.08 NC10
30.71 32.37

FOX-IL 12Honcharuk, Anna J14 1:03.39 NC10
29.92 33.47

LYON-IL 12Baker, Lola M15 1:03.48 NC10
30.60 32.88

FOX-IL 12Wallin, Ava E16 1:03.59 NC10
30.44 33.15

HSC-IL 12Frandsen, Katie N17 1:04.01 NC10
30.50 33.51

HSC-IL 12Hamilton, Avery V18 1:04.23 NC10
31.00 33.23

LYON-IL 12Cavaliere, Eileen K19 1:04.69 NC10
31.96 32.73

LYON-IL 12Wright, Bebe M20 1:04.72 NC10
31.21 33.51

LYON-IL 12Watanabe, Avery A21 1:04.74 NC10
31.08 33.66

HSC-IL 12Yakubova, Alice M22 1:04.88 NC10
31.10 33.78

HSC-IL 11Warren, Avery L23 1:05.16
31.39 33.77

FOX-IL 11Matthews, Grace M24 1:05.34
30.67 34.67

FOX-IL 11Chandola, Alaina25 1:05.70
31.44 34.26

HSC-IL 12Chang, Nicole K26 1:06.43
31.81 34.62

FOX-IL 12Hufϐine, Alissa R27 1:06.44
32.09 34.35

FOX-IL 12Knothe, Jacqueline M28 1:06.66
31.99 34.67

HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Sarah J29 1:07.07
32.56 34.51

FOX-IL 11Talaga, Aubrey G30 1:07.68
32.40 35.28

FOX-IL 11Mintchell, Arianna G31 1:08.69
32.38 36.31

LYON-IL 11Calcagno, Hayden M32 1:09.03
32.57 36.46

HSC-IL 11Labuda, Olivia A33 1:09.08
33.26 35.82

LYON-IL 11McCoy, Maggie S34 1:10.47
34.31 36.16

FOX-IL 10Centeno, Kamylle L35 1:11.20
33.94 37.26

FOX-IL 10LaCoursiere, Mirabelle G36 1:13.36
34.86 38.50

 
#14  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y56.69
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y59.29
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y1:04.09

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Rozdolskyy, Sasha1 55.05 NC12
26.23 28.82

LYON-IL 12Breit, Nathan G2 58.01 NC11
27.68 30.33

HSC-IL 10Rozdolskyy, Dima M3 58.16 NC11
28.13 30.03

HSC-IL 12Treadwell, Jack C4 58.67 NC11
28.17 30.50

LYON-IL 12Koren, Brady M5 59.08 NC11
28.27 30.81

FOX-IL 12Amaravadi, Sri6 59.75 NC10
28.25 31.50

HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Gabi F7 59.84 NC10
28.70 31.14

LYON-IL 12Hannon, Jack D8 1:00.75 NC10
29.44 31.31

LYON-IL 12Cimino, Colin J9 1:01.17 NC10
29.32 31.85

FOX-IL 11Langan, Jack T10 1:03.94 NC10
30.96 32.98

LYON-IL 11O'Sullivan, Colman T11 1:05.43
30.93 34.50

LYON-IL 11Jones, Logan S12 1:06.94
31.64 35.30

FOX-IL 11McConkey, Joshua13 1:07.46
31.52 35.94

FOX-IL 12Yuan, Ted14 1:07.69
32.29 35.40

HSC-IL 11Allen, Ethan J15 1:08.46
32.59 35.87

HSC-IL 11Glendinning, Tate W16 1:08.47
32.96 35.51

FOX-IL 12Delgado, Nico J17 1:08.61
32.52 36.09

FOX-IL 11Gowda, Anish R18 1:08.70
32.88 35.82

LYON-IL 12Barnicle, Kieran W19 1:09.13
32.97 36.16

LYON-IL 11Robison, Cooper P20 1:11.66
33.95 37.71

FOX-IL 11Jackson, Rogan W21 1:12.10
35.12 36.98

LYON-IL 11Trybula, Sebastian22 1:12.12
34.99 37.13

 
#15  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y34.29
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y35.89
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y38.19

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Donnelly, Clare N1 33.73 NC12
HSC-IL 12Mantel, Tasha L2 34.36 NC11
HSC-IL 12Bukey, Lauren E3 35.20 NC11
HSC-IL 11Swatland, Jules V4 35.53 NC11
LYON-IL 12Baker, Lola M5 35.83 NC11
HSC-IL 12Yakubova, Alice M6 35.84 NC11
LYON-IL 11Skouϐis, Christina A7 36.36 NC10
LYON-IL 12Dillon, Kate E8 36.67 NC10
HSC-IL 12Cassell, Emerson B9 37.00 NC10
FOX-IL 10Lee, Charlotte S10 38.22
HSC-IL 11Ukoha, Oyi A11 38.46
LYON-IL 11Calcagno, Hayden M12 38.86
FOX-IL 12Knothe, Jacqueline M13 39.22
HSC-IL 12Gustafson, Layla J14 39.56
FOX-IL 11Landtiser, Brooklyn M15 39.63
LYON-IL 12Watanabe, Avery A16 39.66
LYON-IL 12Wright, Bebe M17 40.21
HSC-IL 12Frandsen, Katie N18 40.87
FOX-IL 12Brown, Abbey V19 41.23
FOX-IL 12Satlak, Charley K20 41.73
LYON-IL 11O'Sullivan, Cassidy S21 42.10
FOX-IL 12Honcharuk, Anna J22 42.56
LYON-IL 11Framos, Emily A23 42.69
FOX-IL 12Srivastava, Maanya24 42.87
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LYON-IL 12Monohan, Kerryn25 44.13
FOX-IL 10Centeno, Kamylle L26 45.00
LYON-IL 10Parsinen, Eleanor M27 46.77
LYON-IL 12O'Reilly, Mary28 47.93
LYON-IL 12Baker, Franny J--- NS

 
#16  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y33.39
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y35.19
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y38.09

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

FOX-IL 11Meurer, Braden J1 33.51 NC11
FOX-IL 12Kaura, Arun N2 34.53 NC11
HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Gabi F3 35.64 NC10
LYON-IL 12Housman, Nate J4 36.67 NC10
FOX-IL 11Lam, Zidan5 37.16 NC10
HSC-IL 12Argynov, Timur6 37.17 NC10
FOX-IL 10Torpey, Blake W7 37.29 NC10
HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Jack G8 37.47 NC10
LYON-IL 11Robison, Cooper P9 39.54
FOX-IL 11McConkey, Joshua*10 39.71
LYON-IL 11O'Sullivan, Colman T*10 39.71
LYON-IL 11Jones, Logan S12 40.66
FOX-IL 12Yuan, Ted13 41.02
LYON-IL 12Barnicle, Kieran W14 42.13
LYON-IL 11McNelis, Shane A15 42.42
FOX-IL 12Delgado, Nico J16 43.38
HSC-IL 11Allen, Ethan J17 45.72
HSC-IL 11Glendinning, Tate W18 45.79

 
#17  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y1:05.59
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y1:08.99
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y1:15.19

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Welch, Caroline C1 1:06.82 NC11
31.82 35.00

HSC-IL 12Wideikis, Angela R2 1:07.11 NC11
31.27 35.84

HSC-IL 12Rocca, Annie M3 1:08.18 NC11
30.89 37.29

FOX-IL 11Talaga, Aubrey G4 1:11.28 NC10
32.06 39.22

FOX-IL 12Wallin, Ava E5 1:12.02 NC10
33.83 38.19

FOX-IL 12You, Sophia G6 1:12.11 NC10
33.32 38.79

FOX-IL 12Madiman, Malini7 1:13.04 NC10
32.35 40.69

FOX-IL 12Knothe, Jacqueline M8 1:14.57 NC10
34.89 39.68

HSC-IL 11Labuda, Olivia A9 1:16.71
37.83 38.88

LYON-IL 12Watanabe, Avery A10 1:16.87
35.17 41.70

FOX-IL 12Ganden, Sarah G11 1:19.70
37.33 42.37

FOX-IL 10LaCoursiere, Mirabelle G12 1:20.61
35.58 45.03

FOX-IL 12Hufϐine, Alissa R13 1:25.05
38.56 46.49

LYON-IL 12Wright, Bebe M14 1:25.58
39.88 45.70

 
#18  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y1:03.69
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y1:07.09
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y1:14.99

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

FOX-IL 12Amaravadi, Sri1 1:04.35 NC11
30.55 33.80

LYON-IL 12Breit, Nathan G2 1:04.56 NC11
29.97 34.59

LYON-IL 12Koren, Brady M3 1:05.14 NC11
30.19 34.95

FOX-IL 11Meurer, Braden J4 1:07.86 NC10
31.66 36.20

HSC-IL 12Treadwell, Jack C5 1:08.74 NC10
31.69 37.05

HSC-IL 10Sϐirnaciuc, Nicholas J6 1:12.96 NC10
33.75 39.21

LYON-IL 12Hannon, Jack D7 1:13.47 NC10
35.05 38.42

HSC-IL 12Argynov, Timur8 1:13.92 NC10
34.76 39.16

LYON-IL 12Galuszka, Allan M9 1:14.59 NC10
33.04 41.55

LYON-IL 11Schwarz, Chuck M10 1:20.43
36.30 44.13

FOX-IL 10McMahon, Daniel J11 1:23.36
37.36 46.00

FOX-IL 11Gowda, Anish R12 1:25.45
38.26 47.19

 
#19  Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y1:06.99
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y1:10.09
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y1:13.99

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Mantel, Tasha L1 1:06.90 NC12
31.75 35.15

HSC-IL 12Bukey, Lauren E2 1:10.21 NC10
33.43 36.78

HSC-IL 12Wideikis, Angela R3 1:10.38 NC10
33.40 36.98

LYON-IL 12Baker, Lola M4 1:10.39 NC10
33.15 37.24

HSC-IL 12Donnelly, Clare N5 1:10.80 NC10
HSC-IL 12Welch, Caroline C*6 1:11.61 NC10

33.87 37.74
HSC-IL 12Yakubova, Alice M*6 1:11.61 NC10

33.61 38.00

FOX-IL 12You, Sophia G8 1:12.54 NC10
34.14 38.40

HSC-IL 12Novak, Maddy C9 1:12.75 NC10
32.36 40.39

LYON-IL 12Dillon, Kate E10 1:13.27 NC10
33.93 39.34

LYON-IL 11Skouϐis, Christina A11 1:13.48 NC10
35.16 38.32

HSC-IL 12Matricaria, Elizabeth K12 1:14.26
33.49 40.77

HSC-IL 12Cassell, Emerson B13 1:14.36
34.56 39.80

FOX-IL 12Brown, Abbey V14 1:14.50
35.52 38.98

FOX-IL 12Honcharuk, Anna J15 1:14.84
32.95 41.89

LYON-IL 12Cavaliere, Eileen K16 1:15.57
35.61 39.96

FOX-IL 11Talaga, Aubrey G17 1:15.66
34.63 41.03

FOX-IL 11Matthews, Grace M18 1:15.74
34.06 41.68

HSC-IL 12Chang, Nicole K19 1:15.89
34.33 41.56

FOX-IL 12Satlak, Charley K20 1:16.02
35.26 40.76

HSC-IL 12Gustafson, Layla J21 1:16.28
36.41 39.87

HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Sarah J22 1:16.35
35.78 40.57

HSC-IL 12Frandsen, Katie N23 1:16.74
36.21 40.53

HSC-IL 11Ukoha, Oyi A24 1:17.11
36.57 40.54

HSC-IL 12Hamilton, Avery V25 1:17.55
34.46 43.09

FOX-IL 11Landtiser, Brooklyn M26 1:17.64
35.36 42.28

HSC-IL 11Swatland, Jules V27 1:18.06
37.68 40.38

HSC-IL 11Labuda, Olivia A28 1:19.04
36.87 42.17

HSC-IL 11Warren, Avery L29 1:19.20
36.43 42.77

FOX-IL 10Lee, Charlotte S30 1:19.31
36.02 43.29

LYON-IL 11McCoy, Maggie S31 1:20.08
35.89 44.19

FOX-IL 12Hufϐine, Alissa R32 1:20.48
37.33 43.15

FOX-IL 10Centeno, Kamylle L33 1:22.00
37.17 44.83

LYON-IL 11O'Sullivan, Cassidy S34 1:22.01
39.53 42.48

FOX-IL 12Srivastava, Maanya35 1:23.04
38.15 44.89

FOX-IL 11Mintchell, Arianna G36 1:23.30
37.91 45.39
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(#19  Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM)

LYON-IL 10Parsinen, Eleanor M37 1:23.66
37.92 45.74

LYON-IL 12Monohan, Kerryn38 1:24.48
39.73 44.75

LYON-IL 11Framos, Emily A39 1:29.75
41.78 47.97

LYON-IL 12O'Reilly, Mary40 1:33.65
42.73 50.92

FOX-IL 11Chandola, Alaina--- DQ
False start - Misc

33.29 39.13
LYON-IL 12Baker, Franny J--- NS

 
#20  Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y1:05.09
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y1:08.09
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y1:13.69

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Rozdolskyy, Sasha1 1:03.59 NC12
28.55 35.04

FOX-IL 12Kaura, Arun N2 1:04.53 NC12
28.99 35.54

FOX-IL 12Amaravadi, Sri3 1:06.90 NC11
30.29 36.61

HSC-IL 10Rozdolskyy, Dima M4 1:07.49 NC11
31.59 35.90

FOX-IL 11Meurer, Braden J5 1:07.76 NC11
31.88 35.88

LYON-IL 12Koren, Brady M6 1:08.48 NC10
31.31 37.17

HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Gabi F7 1:09.55 NC10
33.11 36.44

LYON-IL 12Housman, Nate J8 1:10.83 NC10
32.73 38.10

LYON-IL 11O'Sullivan, Colman T9 1:12.59 NC10
33.46 39.13

FOX-IL 11Lam, Zidan10 1:12.67 NC10
33.70 38.97

FOX-IL 10Torpey, Blake W11 1:12.84 NC10
33.83 39.01

LYON-IL 12Cimino, Colin J12 1:13.24 NC10
33.36 39.88

HSC-IL 10Sϐirnaciuc, Nicholas J13 1:13.89
34.06 39.83

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Jack G14 1:14.62
34.93 39.69

HSC-IL 12Argynov, Timur15 1:14.75
35.76 38.99

LYON-IL 11Schwarz, Chuck M16 1:14.82
34.68 40.14

LYON-IL 11Jones, Logan S17 1:15.07
35.83 39.24

FOX-IL 11Langan, Jack T18 1:15.12
34.79 40.33

LYON-IL 12Galuszka, Allan M19 1:16.25
34.11 42.14

FOX-IL 12Yuan, Ted20 1:18.97
37.08 41.89

HSC-IL 11Allen, Ethan J21 1:19.36
38.34 41.02

FOX-IL 10McMahon, Daniel J22 1:20.70
37.03 43.67

FOX-IL 11McConkey, Joshua23 1:20.78
38.07 42.71

FOX-IL 12Delgado, Nico J24 1:21.36
38.32 43.04

LYON-IL 11Robison, Cooper P25 1:22.18
39.91 42.27

FOX-IL 11Gowda, Anish R26 1:22.32
38.23 44.09

LYON-IL 11Trybula, Sebastian27 1:23.19
37.16 46.03

LYON-IL 11McNelis, Shane A28 1:24.76
39.77 44.99

HSC-IL 11Glendinning, Tate W29 1:27.93
42.44 45.49

FOX-IL 11Jackson, Rogan W30 1:27.95
42.34 45.61

 
#21  Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y2:16.09
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y2:22.29

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

FOX-IL 13Wu, Emily1 2:09.52 NC14
27.87 32.58 31.0238.05

HSC-IL 13Duffy, Imogen C2 2:12.79 NC14
29.19 33.85 32.1737.58

FOX-IL 13Plude, Bella R3 2:16.49 NC13
28.81 33.80 32.4041.48

HSC-IL 13Allegra, Siena C4 2:17.04 NC13
29.97 32.82 33.3640.89

HSC-IL 14Malinowski, Paige E5 2:17.09 NC13
30.01 36.75 30.9439.39

LYON-IL 13Jorgensen, Dylan A6 2:21.09 NC13
31.45 36.94 32.2540.45

HSC-IL 14Lin, Lauren E7 2:22.46
31.39 37.64 33.7339.70

FOX-IL 14Chandola, Anika8 2:23.53
32.18 35.87 32.7442.74

FOX-IL 13Perea, Isidra M9 2:24.03
31.49 37.49 33.6241.43

LYON-IL 13Ellis, Maria P10 2:25.54
31.82 37.73 34.7241.27

FOX-IL 13McConkey, Kailin11 2:25.74
32.10 37.42 33.4942.73

FOX-IL 14Meier, Ruby E12 2:35.97
33.24 38.65 37.2846.80

FOX-IL 14Paik, Hannah E13 2:38.24
33.37 38.87 38.0947.91

FOX-IL 14Ninow, Bella C14 2:43.85
34.44 41.96 34.6452.81

LYON-IL 13Duffy, Kaitlin A15 2:49.30
36.05 41.95 38.3452.96

LYON-IL 14Skouϐis, Caroline M16 2:52.45
37.17 44.00 42.1049.18

FOX-IL 13Buedel, McKenna J--- DQ
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

39.24 42.02 35.0848.50
LYON-IL 13Johnston, Betty A--- NS
HSC-IL 14Walsh, Maddie A--- NS
LYON-IL 13Jones, Madison G--- NS
HSC-IL 14Hu, Kaitlyn X--- NS
FOX-IL 13Kondrasheva, Marissa S--- NS

 
#22  Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y2:07.19
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y2:12.99

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 14Guo, Henry M1 2:02.05 NC14
26.09 30.23 29.9535.78

HSC-IL 14Niemiec, Mitch M2 2:05.76 NC14
27.12 32.61 29.1336.90

FOX-IL 14Dhar, Arpan3 2:06.59 NC14
27.61 33.15 29.1036.73

HSC-IL 13Abbott, Blake4 2:13.03
28.40 34.06 31.3639.21

HSC-IL 14Cakuls, Luke A5 2:14.13
28.97 35.14 32.2137.81

FOX-IL 14Chan, Rocky Q6 2:14.22
29.19 33.47 33.1438.42

FOX-IL 13Xu, Allen J7 2:17.76
30.87 34.47 32.3640.06

HSC-IL 13Labuda, Sebastian M8 2:18.65
29.50 36.83 31.9940.33

LYON-IL 13Rhatigan, Patrick J9 2:19.35
29.23 34.89 32.5642.67

HSC-IL 13Hurley, Jonathan10 2:19.79
30.85 35.29 33.6440.01

FOX-IL 13Xu, Patrick Y11 2:20.02
29.94 36.49 32.7140.88

HSC-IL 14Zhao, Andre L12 2:23.21
31.52 36.97 33.0141.71

FOX-IL 13Melone, Alex M13 2:23.22
30.85 36.32 33.9542.10

HSC-IL 14Ukoha, Joshuwa O14 2:24.57
33.03 37.95 33.2040.39

FOX-IL 14Wallin, Charlie R15 2:26.75
31.47 37.57 34.0743.64

HSC-IL 14DeKuiper, Jackson J16 2:27.18
31.66 37.79 32.2445.49

LYON-IL 13Harvey, James G17 2:27.33
33.27 36.16 32.1345.77

HSC-IL 14Apple, Harlan W18 2:28.38
31.93 36.45 33.0346.97

LYON-IL 13Robison, Brody19 2:28.54
30.65 40.39 33.7743.73

HSC-IL 13Chase, Teddy T20 2:29.18
33.34 39.63 32.7043.51

LYON-IL 13Bass, CJ J21 2:30.45
33.59 34.64 36.0546.17
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(#22  Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM)

FOX-IL 13Jiang, Dylan J22 2:31.75
36.01 38.68 33.0044.06

LYON-IL 13Schertz, Colin M23 2:34.10
34.93 36.97 33.9448.26

FOX-IL 13Sharma, Kush24 2:46.79
36.77 44.50 38.4947.03

LYON-IL 13Svelnis, J.J. J--- DQ
Non-simultaneous arms - ϐly

38.75 42.36 35.5855.49
 
#23  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y56.09
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y58.69

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

LYON-IL 14Cavaliere, Audrey R1 56.13 NC13
26.18 29.95

FOX-IL 13Sierzanowski, Natalie J2 56.24 NC13
27.09 29.15

HSC-IL 13Duffy, Imogen C3 56.27 NC13
27.18 29.09

HSC-IL 14Mariano, Amelia A*4 56.30 NC13
26.78 29.52

HSC-IL 14Hawk, Fiona E*4 56.30 NC13
26.66 29.64

HSC-IL 14Schrier, Payton J6 57.23 NC13
27.29 29.94

HSC-IL 13Joyce, Alexandra L7 57.33 NC13
27.51 29.82

LYON-IL 14Kelly, Ella Jean J8 57.43 NC13
27.38 30.05

FOX-IL 14Yu, Crystal Y9 57.49 NC13
27.49 30.00

HSC-IL 13Allegra, Siena C10 57.98 NC13
28.09 29.89

HSC-IL 14Lin, Lauren E11 58.00 NC13
27.68 30.32

FOX-IL 14Chandola, Anika12 58.39 NC13
28.11 30.28

LYON-IL 13Ellis, Maria P13 58.66 NC13
28.67 29.99

HSC-IL 14Gambla, Madeline G14 58.93
28.09 30.84

FOX-IL 13Creaves, Audrey C*15 59.24
28.13 31.11

LYON-IL 13Jorgensen, Dylan A*15 59.24
28.52 30.72

FOX-IL 14Labarre, Sophia L17 59.29
28.28 31.01

FOX-IL 14Meier, Ruby E18 1:00.02
29.01 31.01

FOX-IL 13Knell, Caroline K19 1:00.92
29.26 31.66

HSC-IL 13Pedersen, Bianca I20 1:01.86
29.73 32.13

FOX-IL 13Buedel, McKenna J21 1:02.75
29.95 32.80

HSC-IL 13O'Hare, Brynne E22 1:03.07
29.76 33.31

FOX-IL 14Ninow, Bella C23 1:04.06
29.83 34.23

FOX-IL 14Paik, Hannah E24 1:04.10
30.74 33.36

LYON-IL 13Wixted, Sylvie C25 1:05.28
31.38 33.90

HSC-IL 13Shepherd, Caroline P26 1:05.67
31.09 34.58

HSC-IL 13Arciuch, Basia A27 1:06.07
32.39 33.68

LYON-IL 13Locke, Lindsey P28 1:08.82
31.93 36.89

LYON-IL 13O'Sullivan, Sarsha Q29 1:10.59
33.83 36.76

LYON-IL 13Duffy, Kaitlin A30 1:10.80
33.76 37.04

LYON-IL 13Smolen, Bridget M31 1:11.00
33.87 37.13

LYON-IL 14Skouϐis, Caroline M32 1:13.92
35.79 38.13

LYON-IL 14Guest, Ella V--- NS
LYON-IL 13Johnston, Betty A--- NS
FOX-IL 14Meng, Alice R--- NS
LYON-IL 13Jones, Madison G--- NS
HSC-IL 14Walsh, Maddie A--- NS
FOX-IL 13Kondrasheva, Marissa S--- NS

 
#24  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y52.09
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y54.49

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

FOX-IL 14Dhar, Arpan1 51.05 NC14
24.62 26.43

HSC-IL 14Pelinkovic, Noah S2 52.35 NC13
25.20 27.15

HSC-IL 14Byrne, Ronan M3 52.58 NC13
25.35 27.23

HSC-IL 14Gao, David D4 52.67 NC13
25.32 27.35

HSC-IL 13Suliga, Brandon5 53.02 NC13
25.74 27.28

HSC-IL 14Niemiec, Mitch M6 53.43 NC13
25.87 27.56

LYON-IL 13Marrero, Nick J7 53.48 NC13
25.71 27.77

LYON-IL 14Heit, Thomas C8 53.64 NC13
25.65 27.99

HSC-IL 13Bradford, Bill R9 54.21 NC13
25.91 28.30

FOX-IL 14Oconnor, Milan A10 54.78
25.89 28.89

LYON-IL 13Gantt, Lachlan T11 55.16
26.34 28.82

LYON-IL 13Rhatigan, Patrick J12 55.28
26.72 28.56

HSC-IL 14Cakuls, Luke A13 55.40
27.14 28.26

HSC-IL 13Jonihakis, Ari14 56.03
27.03 29.00

LYON-IL 13Pankros, Aiden M15 56.66
27.11 29.55

FOX-IL 13Carroll, Peter L16 56.79
27.55 29.24

HSC-IL 14Ukoha, Joshuwa O17 56.97
28.13 28.84

HSC-IL 13Shiell, Drake D18 57.44
27.56 29.88

FOX-IL 13Wu, Gabriel19 57.56
27.63 29.93

HSC-IL 14Thorell, Jake E20 57.73
27.47 30.26

HSC-IL 14DeKuiper, Jackson J21 58.31
28.22 30.09

LYON-IL 13Robison, Brody22 58.49
28.30 30.19

FOX-IL 13Soni, Ishan23 58.74
28.21 30.53

HSC-IL 14Zhao, Andre L24 59.04
28.31 30.73

LYON-IL 13Harvey, James G25 59.28
29.01 30.27

FOX-IL 13Wileman, Joe T26 59.31
28.73 30.58

HSC-IL 14Apple, Harlan W27 59.44
28.94 30.50

LYON-IL 13Schertz, Colin M28 59.57
28.99 30.58

HSC-IL 13Chase, Teddy T29 59.64
28.20 31.44

LYON-IL 13Bass, CJ J30 1:00.33
28.78 31.55

LYON-IL 13Ferguson, Matthew J31 1:00.64
28.91 31.73

FOX-IL 13Niv, Daniel32 1:00.98
29.75 31.23

FOX-IL 13Jiang, Dylan J33 1:02.18
30.21 31.97

LYON-IL 13Walls, Jack A34 1:04.84
30.44 34.40

LYON-IL 13Svelnis, J.J. J35 1:06.84
31.75 35.09

LYON-IL 13Kozak, Ben J36 1:07.47
31.71 35.76

FOX-IL 13Sharma, Kush37 1:07.49
33.47 34.02

LYON-IL 13Madigan, Will J38 1:10.90
33.08 37.82
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#25  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y1:01.09
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y1:03.89

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

FOX-IL 13Wu, Emily1 58.92 NC14
27.73 31.19

FOX-IL 13Plude, Bella R2 1:00.41 NC14
28.47 31.94

FOX-IL 13Sierzanowski, Natalie J3 1:03.36 NC13
29.43 33.93

FOX-IL 14Labarre, Sophia L4 1:04.78
30.63 34.15

HSC-IL 14Hu, Kaitlyn X5 1:05.99
30.50 35.49

HSC-IL 14Hawk, Fiona E6 1:06.17
30.26 35.91

LYON-IL 14Kelly, Ella Jean J7 1:06.20
31.40 34.80

FOX-IL 13Perea, Isidra M8 1:07.10
31.60 35.50

FOX-IL 13Knell, Caroline K9 1:07.70
31.49 36.21

HSC-IL 14Schrier, Payton J10 1:10.83
32.91 37.92

HSC-IL 13Pedersen, Bianca I11 1:13.86
33.65 40.21

HSC-IL 13Arciuch, Basia A12 1:16.49
35.95 40.54

HSC-IL 13Joyce, Alexandra L--- DQ
False start

28.36 32.15
FOX-IL 14Meng, Alice R--- NS
LYON-IL 14Cavaliere, Audrey R--- NS

 
#26  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y56.79
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y59.29

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 14Guo, Henry M1 54.73 NC14
25.44 29.29

HSC-IL 14Gao, David D2 57.41 NC13
26.71 30.70

LYON-IL 14Heit, Thomas C3 59.83
28.10 31.73

FOX-IL 13Carroll, Peter L4 1:00.13
29.28 30.85

LYON-IL 13Marrero, Nick J5 1:00.58
27.64 32.94

HSC-IL 13Labuda, Sebastian M6 1:00.68
28.78 31.90

HSC-IL 14Byrne, Ronan M7 1:01.21
29.08 32.13

HSC-IL 13Suliga, Brandon8 1:01.26
28.78 32.48

HSC-IL 13Abbott, Blake9 1:01.36
28.10 33.26

HSC-IL 13Jonihakis, Ari10 1:01.56
29.70 31.86

LYON-IL 13Rhatigan, Patrick J11 1:02.61
29.25 33.36

LYON-IL 13Pankros, Aiden M12 1:02.87
29.28 33.59

HSC-IL 13Shiell, Drake D13 1:04.03
29.83 34.20

FOX-IL 13Xu, Allen J14 1:04.19
30.32 33.87

LYON-IL 13Gantt, Lachlan T15 1:06.05
30.09 35.96

FOX-IL 14Chan, Rocky Q16 1:06.13
31.01 35.12

FOX-IL 13Wu, Gabriel17 1:06.54
31.13 35.41

FOX-IL 14Wallin, Charlie R18 1:06.73
30.77 35.96

FOX-IL 13Xu, Patrick Y19 1:07.22
30.93 36.29

FOX-IL 14Oconnor, Milan A20 1:08.54
31.00 37.54

LYON-IL 13Harvey, James G21 1:08.60
32.65 35.95

FOX-IL 13Wileman, Joe T22 1:10.04
31.88 38.16

FOX-IL 13Niv, Daniel23 1:10.68
34.69 35.99

LYON-IL 13Ferguson, Matthew J--- NS
 
#27  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y2:32.39
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y2:39.39

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 13Duffy, Imogen C1 2:27.79 NC14
32.52 37.08 38.9639.23

HSC-IL 14Malinowski, Paige E2 2:33.09 NC13
34.08 39.05 39.6040.36

FOX-IL 13Creaves, Audrey C3 2:36.49 NC13
34.77 40.15 40.5940.98

HSC-IL 14Walsh, Maddie A4 2:38.03 NC13
34.34 39.84 42.1841.67

FOX-IL 14Yu, Crystal Y5 2:39.55
36.49 40.77 40.6241.67

HSC-IL 14Lin, Lauren E6 2:40.90
34.60 40.12 43.3442.84

FOX-IL 13McConkey, Kailin7 2:42.24
37.05 41.32 40.6843.19

HSC-IL 13Shepherd, Caroline P8 2:58.09
40.13 45.50 45.8846.58

FOX-IL 13Buedel, McKenna J9 3:00.18
40.22 46.73 45.3447.89

HSC-IL 13O'Hare, Brynne E10 3:04.90
42.10 47.84 46.8648.10

LYON-IL 14Skouϐis, Caroline M11 3:13.40
43.27 48.75 50.0151.37

FOX-IL 13Kondrasheva, Marissa S--- NS

 
#28  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y2:21.79
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y2:28.29

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 14Niemiec, Mitch M1 2:18.81 NC14
30.55 34.91 35.2238.13

HSC-IL 13Bradford, Bill R2 2:20.83 NC14
30.48 34.92 38.4337.00

LYON-IL 13Marrero, Nick J3 2:22.46 NC13
31.61 35.06 38.4337.36

HSC-IL 14Pelinkovic, Noah S4 2:30.75
33.46 38.05 39.6639.58

HSC-IL 13Labuda, Sebastian M5 2:32.01
35.33 39.94 37.5139.23

FOX-IL 13Soni, Ishan6 2:33.35
34.57 39.01 39.5140.26

FOX-IL 14Chan, Rocky Q7 2:33.38
34.76 38.64 39.5140.47

HSC-IL 13Hurley, Jonathan8 2:36.88
35.22 40.40 40.2241.04

FOX-IL 13Melone, Alex M9 2:36.97
36.69 40.94 39.7339.61

HSC-IL 14Ukoha, Joshuwa O10 2:37.55
35.11 40.89 40.1841.37

FOX-IL 14Oconnor, Milan A11 2:37.89
35.29 39.43 42.6140.56

FOX-IL 13Wileman, Joe T12 2:39.68
35.49 40.22 42.6141.36

LYON-IL 13Gantt, Lachlan T13 2:48.22
36.08 41.74 44.8345.57

LYON-IL 13Robison, Brody14 2:50.81
38.52 42.58 45.3244.39

FOX-IL 13Sharma, Kush15 3:01.00
41.10 46.80 45.8447.26

HSC-IL 13Chase, Teddy T--- DQ
Standing on bottom

37.26 43.58 43.8641.53
LYON-IL 13Kozak, Ben J--- NS
LYON-IL 13Svelnis, J.J. J--- NS

 
#29  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y1:01.49
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y1:04.29

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 13Joyce, Alexandra L1 59.50 NC14
28.68 30.82

FOX-IL 13Wu, Emily2 1:01.93 NC13
30.14 31.79

FOX-IL 13Plude, Bella R3 1:02.33 NC13
30.54 31.79

HSC-IL 13Allegra, Siena C4 1:02.38 NC13
30.55 31.83

FOX-IL 13Sierzanowski, Natalie J5 1:02.79 NC13
30.04 32.75

HSC-IL 14Hawk, Fiona E6 1:02.82 NC13
30.39 32.43
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(#29  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back)

FOX-IL 13Creaves, Audrey C7 1:04.33
31.48 32.85

LYON-IL 13Jorgensen, Dylan A8 1:04.60
31.68 32.92

FOX-IL 14Labarre, Sophia L9 1:05.05
31.42 33.63

HSC-IL 14Mariano, Amelia A10 1:05.80
31.73 34.07

FOX-IL 14Yu, Crystal Y11 1:05.81
32.13 33.68

HSC-IL 14Gambla, Madeline G12 1:06.43
31.91 34.52

LYON-IL 14Kelly, Ella Jean J13 1:06.61
32.79 33.82

FOX-IL 14Chandola, Anika14 1:07.45
32.80 34.65

FOX-IL 13McConkey, Kailin15 1:07.53
32.91 34.62

FOX-IL 13Perea, Isidra M16 1:08.68
33.39 35.29

HSC-IL 14Schrier, Payton J17 1:09.04
34.78 34.26

HSC-IL 14Malinowski, Paige E18 1:09.28
33.72 35.56

FOX-IL 13Knell, Caroline K19 1:09.39
33.70 35.69

HSC-IL 14Hu, Kaitlyn X20 1:11.56
34.27 37.29

LYON-IL 13Ellis, Maria P21 1:11.63
34.58 37.05

FOX-IL 14Meier, Ruby E22 1:12.25
35.43 36.82

HSC-IL 13Arciuch, Basia A23 1:12.68
35.81 36.87

HSC-IL 13Pedersen, Bianca I24 1:13.19
35.32 37.87

LYON-IL 13Locke, Lindsey P25 1:13.47
36.07 37.40

FOX-IL 14Paik, Hannah E26 1:15.22
36.65 38.57

HSC-IL 13O'Hare, Brynne E27 1:16.25
37.42 38.83

FOX-IL 14Ninow, Bella C28 1:16.74
36.79 39.95

HSC-IL 13Shepherd, Caroline P29 1:17.49
36.31 41.18

LYON-IL 13Wixted, Sylvie C30 1:17.61
LYON-IL 13Duffy, Kaitlin A31 1:17.79

37.90 39.89
LYON-IL 13Smolen, Bridget M32 1:21.59
LYON-IL 13O'Sullivan, Sarsha Q33 1:22.22

40.47 41.75
LYON-IL 13Jones, Madison G--- NS
LYON-IL 14Guest, Ella V--- NS
LYON-IL 14Cavaliere, Audrey R--- NS
FOX-IL 14Meng, Alice R--- NS

LYON-IL 13Johnston, Betty A--- NS
 
#30  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

NC14 NCSA AG 14Y57.79
NC13 NCSA AG 13Y1:00.39

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 14Guo, Henry M1 56.49 NC14
27.64 28.85

FOX-IL 14Dhar, Arpan2 57.54 NC14
28.18 29.36

HSC-IL 14Gao, David D3 58.04 NC13
28.13 29.91

HSC-IL 13Shiell, Drake D4 1:01.37
30.39 30.98

HSC-IL 14Cakuls, Luke A5 1:01.57
30.62 30.95

HSC-IL 14Pelinkovic, Noah S6 1:02.46
30.69 31.77

HSC-IL 14Byrne, Ronan M7 1:02.94
30.47 32.47

LYON-IL 14Heit, Thomas C8 1:03.02
30.53 32.49

HSC-IL 14Apple, Harlan W9 1:03.94
30.99 32.95

FOX-IL 13Xu, Allen J10 1:04.05
31.15 32.90

HSC-IL 13Suliga, Brandon11 1:04.35
30.97 33.38

HSC-IL 14Thorell, Jake E12 1:05.17
31.24 33.93

HSC-IL 13Abbott, Blake13 1:05.34
31.63 33.71

LYON-IL 13Bass, CJ J14 1:05.64
31.45 34.19

HSC-IL 13Jonihakis, Ari15 1:05.78
31.87 33.91

LYON-IL 13Pankros, Aiden M16 1:06.51
32.87 33.64

FOX-IL 13Soni, Ishan17 1:08.25
33.34 34.91

HSC-IL 14Zhao, Andre L18 1:08.37
32.73 35.64

FOX-IL 13Wu, Gabriel19 1:09.18
34.42 34.76

HSC-IL 14DeKuiper, Jackson J20 1:10.02
34.16 35.86

FOX-IL 14Wallin, Charlie R21 1:10.74
33.75 36.99

LYON-IL 13Schertz, Colin M22 1:10.77
34.45 36.32

FOX-IL 13Xu, Patrick Y23 1:10.96
FOX-IL 13Jiang, Dylan J24 1:11.79

34.62 37.17
FOX-IL 13Melone, Alex M25 1:12.88

36.16 36.72
FOX-IL 13Carroll, Peter L26 1:13.12

35.31 37.81

LYON-IL 13Kozak, Ben J27 1:17.11
37.32 39.79

LYON-IL 13Walls, Jack A28 1:17.30
38.01 39.29

FOX-IL 13Niv, Daniel29 1:22.06
39.96 42.10

LYON-IL 13Madigan, Will J30 1:27.64
41.39 46.25

HSC-IL 13Hurley, Jonathan--- DQ
Delay initiating turn after past vertical

32.64 34.81
LYON-IL 13Ferguson, Matthew J--- NS

 
#31  Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y2:06.69
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y2:12.39
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y2:21.79

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Mantel, Tasha L1 2:05.78 NC12
29.87 32.11 30.9532.85

HSC-IL 12Gustafson, Layla J2 2:07.22 NC11
29.17 32.51 32.1933.35

FOX-IL 12Wallin, Ava E3 2:16.31 NC10
31.55 34.37 34.8635.53

LYON-IL 12Wright, Bebe M4 2:17.34 NC10
31.87 35.39 34.7035.38

HSC-IL 12Cassell, Emerson B5 2:17.96 NC10
32.42 35.47 34.2235.85

HSC-IL 12Matricaria, Elizabeth K6 2:18.69 NC10
32.21 35.47 34.9536.06

FOX-IL 12Ganden, Sarah G7 2:19.86 NC10
31.90 35.58 35.5836.80

FOX-IL 12Madiman, Malini8 2:19.92 NC10
32.09 34.99 36.1836.66

HSC-IL 12Novak, Maddy C9 2:20.50 NC10
31.24 35.73 36.2537.28

HSC-IL 11Ukoha, Oyi A10 2:20.80 NC10
31.91 34.47 37.1237.30

FOX-IL 11Chandola, Alaina11 2:21.82
30.89 35.57 37.3438.02

FOX-IL 12Hufϐine, Alissa R12 2:23.27
32.88 36.28 36.9837.13

HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Sarah J13 2:26.38
33.57 36.98 38.0137.82

LYON-IL 11Calcagno, Hayden M14 2:32.93
33.54 38.51 40.0740.81

FOX-IL 12Satlak, Charley K15 2:32.99
34.84 39.51 37.6141.03

FOX-IL 12Srivastava, Maanya16 2:39.61
35.09 41.20 41.2742.05

HSC-IL 12Chang, Nicole K--- NS
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#32  Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y2:03.49
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y2:09.19
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y2:18.69

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Rozdolskyy, Sasha1 1:59.20 NC12
27.39 30.25 30.8230.74

HSC-IL 12Treadwell, Jack C2 2:06.51 NC11
29.00 32.62 31.7933.10

FOX-IL 12Kaura, Arun N3 2:07.01 NC11
28.34 32.23 33.3233.12

LYON-IL 12Breit, Nathan G4 2:08.91 NC11
28.64 32.57 33.3834.32

HSC-IL 10Rozdolskyy, Dima M5 2:09.06 NC11
28.84 32.53 33.6334.06

LYON-IL 12Koren, Brady M6 2:10.89 NC10
28.71 33.04 34.1734.97

FOX-IL 12Amaravadi, Sri7 2:11.39 NC10
29.34 33.09 34.3434.62

LYON-IL 12Hannon, Jack D8 2:12.51 NC10
31.17 33.93 33.1334.28

HSC-IL 10Sϐirnaciuc, Nicholas J9 2:19.77
31.89 36.26 34.7936.83

LYON-IL 12Galuszka, Allan M10 2:20.02
31.11 35.47 36.9736.47

FOX-IL 12Wang, Eddy Y11 2:24.60
33.27 35.88 36.9838.47

FOX-IL 12Yuan, Ted12 2:28.36
35.85 39.12 35.7637.63

FOX-IL 12Delgado, Nico J13 2:30.22
33.65 37.18 39.5339.86

FOX-IL 10McMahon, Daniel J14 2:30.79
35.06 39.98 36.7738.98

LYON-IL 12Barnicle, Kieran W15 2:31.02
35.00 38.54 37.6939.79

FOX-IL 12Yuan, Jeremy16 2:33.71
34.82 38.45 40.0440.40

FOX-IL 11Gowda, Anish R17 2:34.70
34.68 39.12 39.9640.94

HSC-IL 12Argynov, Timur18 2:35.62
35.17 39.24 39.5541.66

FOX-IL 11McConkey, Joshua19 2:37.31
34.04 40.80 40.4142.06

LYON-IL 11Trybula, Sebastian20 2:39.84
36.64 41.17 39.4242.61

FOX-IL 11Jackson, Rogan W21 2:40.47
37.07 38.51

 
#33  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y1:14.59
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y1:18.09
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y1:23.69

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Donnelly, Clare N1 1:13.29 NC12
34.58 38.71

HSC-IL 12Bukey, Lauren E2 1:16.20 NC11
35.68 40.52

LYON-IL 11Skouϐis, Christina A3 1:18.63 NC10
37.28 41.35

HSC-IL 12Wideikis, Angela R4 1:19.15 NC10
37.95 41.20

HSC-IL 12Yakubova, Alice M5 1:19.20 NC10
36.37 42.83

HSC-IL 11Swatland, Jules V*6 1:19.27 NC10
38.33 40.94

LYON-IL 12Dillon, Kate E*6 1:19.27 NC10
37.35 41.92

FOX-IL 12You, Sophia G8 1:20.22 NC10
37.64 42.58

HSC-IL 12Welch, Caroline C9 1:20.47 NC10
38.09 42.38

FOX-IL 10Lee, Charlotte S10 1:23.47 NC10
39.20 44.27

LYON-IL 12Watanabe, Avery A11 1:24.73
40.66 44.07

FOX-IL 12Knothe, Jacqueline M12 1:25.33
40.90 44.43

FOX-IL 11Landtiser, Brooklyn M13 1:25.39
39.93 45.46

FOX-IL 11Talaga, Aubrey G14 1:25.95
41.16 44.79

LYON-IL 12Wright, Bebe M15 1:28.75
42.60 46.15

LYON-IL 11Calcagno, Hayden M16 1:30.80
43.67 47.13

HSC-IL 11Labuda, Olivia A17 1:31.64
44.53 47.11

LYON-IL 11O'Sullivan, Cassidy S18 1:31.72
43.58 48.14

LYON-IL 11Framos, Emily A19 1:37.64
45.81 51.83

LYON-IL 12Monohan, Kerryn--- DNF
Did not ϐinish

LYON-IL 12Baker, Franny J--- NS
LYON-IL 12Baker, Lola M--- NS

 
#34  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y1:12.19
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y1:15.79
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y1:22.39

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

FOX-IL 11Meurer, Braden J1 1:13.63 NC11
34.27 39.36

HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Gabi F2 1:18.03 NC10
36.59 41.44

FOX-IL 12Amaravadi, Sri3 1:19.47 NC10
37.28 42.19

FOX-IL 11Lam, Zidan4 1:21.66 NC10
37.33 44.33

HSC-IL 12Argynov, Timur5 1:23.13
39.59 43.54

FOX-IL 10Torpey, Blake W6 1:23.64
38.58 45.06

FOX-IL 11Langan, Jack T7 1:23.95
39.55 44.40

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Jack G8 1:25.67
40.88 44.79

LYON-IL 11Robison, Cooper P9 1:26.38
41.20 45.18

LYON-IL 11Schwarz, Chuck M10 1:26.39
41.19 45.20

FOX-IL 12Wang, Eddy Y11 1:31.24
43.64 47.60

FOX-IL 11Gowda, Anish R12 1:31.65
43.29 48.36

FOX-IL 10Jiang, Nolan J13 1:32.03
44.23 47.80

HSC-IL 11Glendinning, Tate W14 1:42.22
47.55 54.67

 
#35  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y26.99
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y28.19
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y29.29

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Mantel, Tasha L1 26.69 NC12
FOX-IL 12You, Sophia G2 27.78 NC11
FOX-IL 12Honcharuk, Anna J3 27.89 NC11
HSC-IL 12Donnelly, Clare N4 27.99 NC11
HSC-IL 12Cassell, Emerson B5 28.02 NC11
HSC-IL 12Rocca, Annie M6 28.43 NC10
HSC-IL 12Gustafson, Layla J7 28.66 NC10
FOX-IL 12Brown, Abbey V8 28.68 NC10
HSC-IL 12Matricaria, Elizabeth K9 28.70 NC10
FOX-IL 12Madiman, Malini10 28.76 NC10
LYON-IL 11Skouϐis, Christina A11 28.79 NC10
HSC-IL 11Warren, Avery L12 28.83 NC10
FOX-IL 11Matthews, Grace M13 29.17 NC10
FOX-IL 12Satlak, Charley K14 29.24 NC10
HSC-IL 12Novak, Maddy C15 29.29 NC10
HSC-IL 11Ukoha, Oyi A16 29.50
HSC-IL 12Frandsen, Katie N17 29.54
HSC-IL 12Hamilton, Avery V*18 29.56
FOX-IL 11Chandola, Alaina*18 29.56
LYON-IL 12Watanabe, Avery A20 29.74
LYON-IL 12Dillon, Kate E21 29.84
LYON-IL 12Cavaliere, Eileen K22 29.96
FOX-IL 12Ganden, Sarah G23 30.11
LYON-IL 11Calcagno, Hayden M24 30.51
HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Sarah J25 30.54
HSC-IL 11Swatland, Jules V26 30.62
FOX-IL 12Hufϐine, Alissa R27 30.73
LYON-IL 12Wright, Bebe M28 30.76
LYON-IL 11McCoy, Maggie S29 30.77
FOX-IL 12Knothe, Jacqueline M30 30.88
FOX-IL 12Srivastava, Maanya31 31.38
LYON-IL 10Parsinen, Eleanor M32 31.59
FOX-IL 10Lee, Charlotte S33 31.75
LYON-IL 11O'Sullivan, Cassidy S34 33.12
LYON-IL 12O'Reilly, Mary35 35.79
LYON-IL 11Framos, Emily A36 38.17
LYON-IL 12Monohan, Kerryn37 39.27
LYON-IL 12Baker, Lola M--- NS
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(#35  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free)

LYON-IL 12Baker, Franny J--- NS
HSC-IL 12Chang, Nicole K--- NS

 
#36  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y25.99
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y27.19
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y28.99

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Rozdolskyy, Sasha1 25.07 NC12
LYON-IL 12Breit, Nathan G2 25.80 NC12
FOX-IL 12Kaura, Arun N3 26.26 NC11
LYON-IL 12Koren, Brady M4 27.03 NC11
LYON-IL 12Hannon, Jack D5 27.23 NC10
LYON-IL 12Housman, Nate J6 27.25 NC10
HSC-IL 12Treadwell, Jack C7 27.27 NC10
FOX-IL 12Amaravadi, Sri8 27.71 NC10
HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Gabi F9 27.72 NC10
LYON-IL 12Cimino, Colin J10 28.16 NC10
LYON-IL 11O'Sullivan, Colman T11 28.26 NC10
HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Jack G12 28.27 NC10
FOX-IL 10Torpey, Blake W13 29.05
FOX-IL 11Meurer, Braden J14 29.12
LYON-IL 11Schwarz, Chuck M15 29.48
FOX-IL 11Langan, Jack T16 30.25
FOX-IL 11McConkey, Joshua17 30.44
FOX-IL 12Yuan, Jeremy18 31.15
FOX-IL 12Yuan, Ted19 31.43
LYON-IL 12Barnicle, Kieran W20 31.47
HSC-IL 11Allen, Ethan J21 31.55
FOX-IL 12Delgado, Nico J22 31.90
HSC-IL 11Glendinning, Tate W23 31.93
LYON-IL 11Trybula, Sebastian24 32.06
FOX-IL 10McMahon, Daniel J25 32.25
LYON-IL 11Robison, Cooper P26 32.64
FOX-IL 11Jackson, Rogan W27 33.49
FOX-IL 10Jiang, Nolan J28 33.68
LYON-IL 11Jones, Logan S--- NS

 
#37  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y29.29
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y30.59
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y32.89

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Wideikis, Angela R1 29.56 NC11
FOX-IL 12You, Sophia G2 29.89 NC11
HSC-IL 12Welch, Caroline C3 30.26 NC11
HSC-IL 12Novak, Maddy C4 30.73 NC10
HSC-IL 12Mantel, Tasha L5 31.03 NC10
HSC-IL 12Rocca, Annie M6 31.06 NC10
HSC-IL 12Bukey, Lauren E7 31.33 NC10
FOX-IL 12Honcharuk, Anna J8 31.43 NC10
FOX-IL 12Brown, Abbey V9 31.76 NC10
HSC-IL 12Donnelly, Clare N10 32.07 NC10
FOX-IL 12Wallin, Ava E11 32.15 NC10
LYON-IL 11Skouϐis, Christina A12 32.21 NC10
HSC-IL 12Yakubova, Alice M13 32.47 NC10

FOX-IL 11Talaga, Aubrey G14 32.50 NC10
HSC-IL 12Hamilton, Avery V15 33.64
LYON-IL 12Dillon, Kate E16 33.79
LYON-IL 12Cavaliere, Eileen K17 33.99
FOX-IL 12Knothe, Jacqueline M18 34.00
FOX-IL 11Matthews, Grace M19 34.29
HSC-IL 11Labuda, Olivia A20 34.52
FOX-IL 12Satlak, Charley K21 35.01
HSC-IL 11Swatland, Jules V22 35.10
FOX-IL 11Landtiser, Brooklyn M23 35.12
HSC-IL 12Gustafson, Layla J24 35.40
LYON-IL 11McCoy, Maggie S25 35.57
HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Sarah J26 35.81
LYON-IL 11Framos, Emily A27 37.02
LYON-IL 10Parsinen, Eleanor M28 38.37
LYON-IL 12Monohan, Kerryn29 40.08
LYON-IL 12O'Reilly, Mary30 40.95
LYON-IL 11O'Sullivan, Cassidy S--- DQ

False start
LYON-IL 12Baker, Lola M--- NS
LYON-IL 12Baker, Franny J--- NS
HSC-IL 11Warren, Avery L--- NS

 
#38  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y28.69
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y30.19
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y32.69

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

LYON-IL 12Koren, Brady M1 29.26 NC11
HSC-IL 10Rozdolskyy, Dima M2 29.85 NC11
FOX-IL 10Torpey, Blake W3 30.43 NC10
LYON-IL 12Hannon, Jack D4 30.67 NC10
HSC-IL 12Treadwell, Jack C5 31.44 NC10
LYON-IL 12Galuszka, Allan M6 31.46 NC10
FOX-IL 11Meurer, Braden J7 31.82 NC10
HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Jack G8 32.29 NC10
LYON-IL 12Housman, Nate J9 32.36 NC10
LYON-IL 11O'Sullivan, Colman T10 32.48 NC10
HSC-IL 10Sϐirnaciuc, Nicholas J11 32.55 NC10
FOX-IL 11Lam, Zidan12 32.62 NC10
FOX-IL 11Langan, Jack T13 33.60
HSC-IL 11Allen, Ethan J14 33.83
LYON-IL 12Cimino, Colin J15 33.88
HSC-IL 12Argynov, Timur16 35.18
LYON-IL 12Barnicle, Kieran W*17 35.50
LYON-IL 11Trybula, Sebastian*17 35.50
FOX-IL 10McMahon, Daniel J19 35.85
FOX-IL 12Yuan, Jeremy20 37.08
FOX-IL 12Delgado, Nico J21 37.61
LYON-IL 11Robison, Cooper P22 38.44
FOX-IL 11Jackson, Rogan W23 38.52
FOX-IL 12Wang, Eddy Y24 40.02
LYON-IL 11Jones, Logan S--- NS

 
#39  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y1:05.89
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y1:09.29
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y1:13.99

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Matricaria, Elizabeth K1 1:09.17 NC11
33.67 35.50

FOX-IL 12Wallin, Ava E2 1:09.92 NC10
34.32 35.60

HSC-IL 12Yakubova, Alice M3 1:09.94 NC10
33.99 35.95

HSC-IL 12Welch, Caroline C4 1:10.41 NC10
34.64 35.77

HSC-IL 12Bukey, Lauren E5 1:11.65 NC10
35.12 36.53

HSC-IL 12Hamilton, Avery V6 1:12.13 NC10
34.89 37.24

FOX-IL 12Honcharuk, Anna J7 1:12.35 NC10
35.49 36.86

FOX-IL 12Ganden, Sarah G8 1:12.43 NC10
35.83 36.60

HSC-IL 12Rocca, Annie M9 1:12.59 NC10
34.69 37.90

HSC-IL 11Warren, Avery L10 1:12.97 NC10
34.98 37.99

FOX-IL 11Chandola, Alaina11 1:13.67 NC10
35.54 38.13

LYON-IL 11McCoy, Maggie S12 1:13.76 NC10
35.79 37.97

FOX-IL 11Matthews, Grace M13 1:14.52
FOX-IL 12Madiman, Malini14 1:14.83

36.53 38.30
HSC-IL 12Wideikis, Angela R15 1:14.85

36.06 38.79
HSC-IL 12Frandsen, Katie N16 1:14.99

36.47 38.52
HSC-IL 11Ukoha, Oyi A17 1:16.36

37.65 38.71
LYON-IL 12Watanabe, Avery A18 1:16.87

37.38 39.49
FOX-IL 11Landtiser, Brooklyn M19 1:17.43

37.65 39.78
LYON-IL 12Cavaliere, Eileen K20 1:17.65

37.80 39.85
FOX-IL 12Brown, Abbey V21 1:18.07

38.28 39.79
FOX-IL 11Talaga, Aubrey G22 1:18.64

37.31 41.33
FOX-IL 12Hufϐine, Alissa R23 1:19.19

38.69 40.50
HSC-IL 11Labuda, Olivia A24 1:20.70

39.07 41.63
FOX-IL 12Srivastava, Maanya25 1:22.86

39.47 43.39
FOX-IL 10Lee, Charlotte S26 1:23.17

39.69 43.48



Hinsdale Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:40 PM  3/7/2021  Page 12
2021 HSC Spring Invitational - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Results
(#39  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back)

LYON-IL 10Parsinen, Eleanor M27 1:24.81
40.90 43.91

LYON-IL 12O'Reilly, Mary28 1:29.69
HSC-IL 12Chang, Nicole K--- NS

 
#40  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

NC12 NCSA AG 12Y1:04.19
NC11 NCSA AG 11Y1:07.49
NC10 NCSA AG 10Y1:13.09

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

HSC-IL 12Rozdolskyy, Sasha1 59.33 NC12
28.99 30.34

LYON-IL 12Breit, Nathan G2 1:03.07 NC12
30.49 32.58

FOX-IL 12Kaura, Arun N3 1:06.13 NC11
32.08 34.05

HSC-IL 10Rozdolskyy, Dima M4 1:06.81 NC11
32.89 33.92

LYON-IL 12Galuszka, Allan M5 1:09.43 NC10
34.68 34.75

LYON-IL 12Housman, Nate J6 1:09.92 NC10
34.77 35.15

FOX-IL 11Lam, Zidan7 1:12.18 NC10
35.02 37.16

HSC-IL 11Pelinkovic, Gabi F8 1:12.72 NC10
36.15 36.57

LYON-IL 11Schwarz, Chuck M9 1:12.81 NC10
35.49 37.32

HSC-IL 10Sϐirnaciuc, Nicholas J10 1:13.73
36.58 37.15

LYON-IL 11O'Sullivan, Colman T11 1:14.25
36.41 37.84

LYON-IL 12Cimino, Colin J12 1:14.46
36.27 38.19

FOX-IL 12Yuan, Ted13 1:14.93
37.11 37.82

FOX-IL 11Gowda, Anish R14 1:21.65
HSC-IL 11Glendinning, Tate W15 1:23.08

40.87 42.21
FOX-IL 10Jiang, Nolan J16 1:24.99
FOX-IL 11McConkey, Joshua17 1:25.53

42.09 43.44
LYON-IL 11Jones, Logan S--- NS


